
Pos 

 

LO206 Jr1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

3 

64 

4 

24X 

9 

21 

33 

42 

95 

13 

5 

1 

99 

Name 

Jacob Longenecker 

Leighton Lassak 

bowen kuykendall 

Nixx Eggleston 

Tyler Jacks-gravely 

Cooper oclair 

Mitchell Herrold 

Teagan Castle 

Ashton Woon 

Elijah Gile 

Zakery Yeager 

Johnathan scchwyn 

Braylon Underwood 

Class 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

LO206 Jr1 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.979 

0.315 

13.557 

14.156 

25.072 

29.676 

31.839 

32.145 

34.469 

37.141 

44.664 

DNF 

Total Tm 

2:59.958 

2:54.979 

2:55.294 

3:08.536 

3:09.135 

3:20.051 

3:24.655 

3:26.818 

3:27.124 

3:29.448 

3:32.120 

3:39.643 

Best Tm 

46.588 

46.350 

46.327 

47.263 

47.102 

49.188 

48.596 

47.655 

47.321 

48.013 

48.067 

48.878 

Comment 

1pos penalty - Avoidable Contact 

1pos penalty - Jump Start 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring Megan 

Race Director Brian 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  PKRA 

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed 

52.012 

Best Lap Tm 

46.327 

Best Speed 

50.511 

Best Lap by 

4 - bowen kuykendall 

 

Winter Race #3 

LO206 JR1 

Main 

Race (4 Laps) started at 15:13:56 

CCW Short Track 0.650 miles 

12/1/2019 15:13 


